Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltd or ANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）
 ADD.:Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
 TEL.:086-25-84354852-8015   FAX.:086-25-83241791  Web.: www.sartfuse.com
Surface Mount Fuses
1206 Size >Fast Acting>S1206-FA-20A~30A
File No.: JS-S1206-FA02-00
Revision: J
Page: 1/ 6
• Fast acting

• LCD monitor, LCD modules
• Wireless base station
• Power supply
• Medical device
Part Number Marking
Current
Rating (A)
Voltage
Rating (V)
Interrupting
Rating (V)
Typical Cold
DCR* (mΩ)
Typical I2T**
(A2s)
S1206-FA-20.0A 20 20.0 48
300A 32V DC
200A 48V DC
1.7 48
S1206-FA-25.0A 25 25.0 48 1.3 70
S1206-FA-30.0A 30 30.0 48 1.0 90
*
 Measured at≤10% rated current and 25℃
**
Melting I

Page: 2/ 6
Catalo
S  1206—FA—30.0A
“30.0A” Ampere Rating: 30A
“ FA”  Electrical Characteristic: FA = Fast acting
“1206” Size Number
“ S”   Symbol of SART
Shape & Dimensions: (mm)
Type Ampere Rating
Board Thickness
(mm)
Copper Layer Thickness
(mm)
Copper Trace Width
(mm)
S1206-FA 20.0A~30.0A 1.6 0.175 10.0
Type
L
(mm)
W